2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
St Joseph Olney
Nashville

Lick Creek

Bluford

OoLMC

Waltonville

Woodlawn

Willow Grove

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
St John (Chester)

Pope County

Wayne City

Evansville

Field

NCOE

Pinckneyville 204
Raccoon

Rome (Dix)

Selmaville

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Maryville Christian
Allendale

Odin

Steeleville JH

Creal Springs-Adams

Wildcat Timing

Score
26
88
107
167
169
196
227
268
278
281
338
342
342
355
384
403
432
456
458
506
561
598
603
690
715
730

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

Incomplete Teams

Name

Immaculate Conception - Columbia

Grand Prairie

Central City

St Mary Centralia

Crab Orchard

Kell

New Hebron Christian Robinson
Good Shepard Lutheran

St Marks Steeleville
Opdyle-Belle Rive

New Horizon Christian Centralia
St Theresa-ACA

Finishers

1
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

Team Results

Place Team Name # of Finishers Team Score
1 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 7 26
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Gabrielle Alongi 00:11:52.650 1
2 3 Laney Beltz 00:12:11.600 3
3 5 Dakota Krone 00:12:16.120 5
4 8 Grace Alongi 00:12:17.423 7
5 1 Kenzie Rushing 00:12:42.020 10
6 13 Olivia Phillips 00:12:42.410 0
7 23 Lily Tanner 00:12:56.496 0
2  StJoseph Olney 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Evelyn Atkins 00:12:13.030 4
2 10 Haven Doll 00:12:21.910 9
3 15 Tatum David 00:12:44.413 14
4 28 Danielle Clodfelter 00:13:08.706 24
5 42 Tristen Payne 00:13:27.490 37
6 48 Kenzie Weiler 00:13:33.550 0
7 85 Marni Burgaener 00:14:21.380 0
3 Nashville 7 107
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 14 Sabrina Kollbaum 00:12:43.310 13
2 17 Kiley Heidel 00:12:45.583 16
3 19 Destyn Hausner 00:12:51.630 17
4 20 Havelen Pierce 00:12:54.723 18
5 50 Kayla lvey 00:13:35.530 43
6 62 Elise Spencer 00:13:54.816 0
7 75 Sidney Mccandrew 00:14:04.106 0
4 Lick Creek 7 167
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 9 Kyleigh Matuszewich 00:12:20.740 8
2 16 Julia Hall 00:12:44.573 15
3 31 Brodie Denny 00:13:11.556 27
4 69 Hannah Miller 00:13:58.850 58
5 70 Addison Denny 00:13:58.900 59
6 114 Sally Sims 00:14:57.490 0
7 139 Campbell Beclher 00:15:36.750 0
5 Bluford 7 169
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 7 Rebekah Marlow 00:12:17.270 6

Wildcat Timing

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

2 12 Kaylee Jones 00:12:42.356 1

3 35 Mckenzie Sellers 00:13:19.240 31

4 64 Alexis Cameron 00:13:56.600 55

5 4 Baylie Sellers 00:14:06.866 66

6 100 Blair Moser 00:14:36.983 0

7 144 Caitlyn Wilkey 00:15:42.213 0
6 OoLMC 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Jenna Herron 00:13:04.286 22

2 33 Charli Elliott 00:13:16.873 29

3 38 Kelsey Jurich 00:13:19.680 33

4 57 Ali Ladwig 00:13:49.990 50

5 73 Rachel Dunston 00:14:01.220 62

6 86 Blanca Alburixech 00:14:21.633 0

7 118 Abby Smith 00:15:03.233 0
7 Waltonville 7 227
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Sophie Eastham 00:12:05.670 2

2 30 Lilyanne Eastham 00:13:10.546 26

3 55 Mackenzie Jones 00:13:47.600 48

4 82 Micah Reynolds 00:14:13.780 70

5 96 Ravyn Laird 00:14:33.820 81

6 99 Elizabeth Eastham 00:14:36.233 0

7 185 Alexis Allen 00:17:43.573 0
8 Woodlawn 7 268
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Ashtyn Barston 00:13:08.553 23

2 29 Hayden Lehman 00:13:08.866 25

3 72 Payton Loss 00:13:59.880 61

4 90 Ashtyn Warren 00:14:24.783 77

5 97 Rylee Branon 00:14:34.640 82

6 124 Abigail White 00:15:12.186 0

7 165 Aryka Warren 00:16:19.713 0
9 Willow Grove 6 278
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Aliyah Sanders 00:12:55.970 19

2 51 Natalie Toedte 00:13:35.930 a4

3 68 Raelin Wilkey 00:13:58.756 57

4 87 Myah Hildibidal 00:14:23.156 75

5 98 Olivia Beaver 00:14:34.740 83

6 155 Adrianne Sanders 00:15:57.213 0

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

10  First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon 7 281
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 32 Faye Swanson 00:13:13.850 28
2 53 Lizzy Crowe 00:13:38.320 46
3 56 Malia Fallin 00:13:47.790 49
4 76 Maggie Spriggs 00:14:04.403 65
5 108 Hailey Resper 00:14:44.413 93
6 120 Michelle Brant 00:15:07.593 0
7 149 Mary Mendoza 00:15:48.470 0
11 St John (Chester) 6 338
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 22 Avery Runge 00:12:56.306 20
2 67 Katheryn Liefer 00:13:58.150 56
3 71 Adeline Blechle 00:13:59.653 60
4 13 Elyzabeth Mitchell 00:14:50.110 98
5 119 Josie Kattenbraker 00:15:04.430 104
6 179 Parker Knippa 00:17:09.963 0
12 Pope County 7 342
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 Gracie Markus 00:13:18.723 30
2 47 Keely Clay 00:13:32.740 40
3 52 Amy Weaver 00:13:38.140 45
4 129 Ava Ibata 00:15:19.083 113
5 131 Cori Vickery 00:15:23.063 114
6 136 Elyse Ibata 00:15:29.580 0
7 143 Magee Bleyer 00:15:41.326 0
13  Wayne City 6 342
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 37 Sydney Jackson 00:13:19.526 32
2 49 Addison Seidel 00:13:34.096 42
3 59 Avery Seidel 00:13:51.160 51
4 121 Cassadi Baker 00:15:07.993 106
5 127 Liberty Dagg 00:15:18.683 111
6 169 Ava Benson 00:16:39.283 0
14  Evansville 6 355
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 44 Olivia Schilling 00:13:30.880 38
2 54 Hayley Drake 00:13:46.616 47
3 78 Josey Mcclure 00:14:09.256 67
4 102 Ivey Eggemery 00:14:38.790 87
5 133 Molly Huether 00:15:23.900 116

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

6 134 Grace Walter 00:15:24.553 0
15 Field 5 384
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 45 Taylor Williams 00:13:31.356 39
2 60 Adyson Landreth 00:13:51.843 52
3 81 Ashlyn Childers 00:14:11.156 69
4 12 Jayla Wilford 00:14:48.633 97
5 145 Afton Buchanan 00:15:44.110 127
16 NCOE 7 403
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 61 Zeppelyn Fiala 00:13:54.466 53
2 74 Ebany Jolley 00:14:03.303 63
3 93 Jalyn Sharp 00:14:29.483 78
4 106 Bree Vollman 00:14:42.210 91
5 135 Taylor Johnson 00:15:26.626 118
6 173 Morgan Bryant 00:16:44.860 0
7 174 Hollan Everett 00:16:47.486 0
17  Pinckneyville 204 7 432
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 79 Anna Pestka 00:14:10.463 68
2 94 Ashlee Hirsch 00:14:31.476 79
3 103 Bella Pasquino 00:14:39.340 88
4 m Harmony Pestka 00:14:46.313 96
5 116 Kris Kreger 00:15:01.253 101
6 137 Gabby Pasquino 00:15:30.210 0
7 171 Abby Farris 00:16:40.760 0
18 Raccoon 7 456
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 39 Mallory Moore 00:13:20.030 34
2 83 Lauryn Phillips 00:14:18.796 71
3 115 Jenna Wagner 00:15:00.820 100
4 140 Kathra Williams 00:15:38.133 123
5 147 Ariana Allison 00:15:45.426 128
6 175 Lily Chitwood 00:16:48.660 0
7 184 Katelyn Alli 00:17:40.016 0
19  Rome (Dix) 7 458
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 84 Allie Fults 00:14:21.280 72
2 95 Courtney Estes 00:14:32.693 80
3 109 Rylee Arnett 00:14:45.326 94
4 "7 Makayla Oliver 00:15:01.356 102

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

5 125 Miranda Maldonado 00:15:16.123 110
6 151 Macy Mount 00:15:51.633 0
7 157 Makayla Mitchell 00:15:59.980 0
20 Selmaville 7 506
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 40 Kayla Felgenhauer 00:13:20.190 35
2 105 Delaney Kell 00:14:41.343 90
3 132 Natalie Ice 00:15:23.740 115
4 150 Avelynn Sexton 00:15:51.023 131
5 154 Tessa Bandy 00:15:55.663 135
6 176 Trinity Dalton 00:16:49.853 0
7 180 Lauren Burgess 00:17:15.520 0
21 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 6 561
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 41 Kylie Venable 00:13:25.966 36
2 122 Brooke Ballantini 00:15:08.983 107
3 153 Gloria Johnston 00:15:53.743 134
4 159 AzyInn Keller 00:16:05.156 139
5 167 Kylie Eckhoff 00:16:32.063 145
6 177 Alexus Hossler 00:16:55.363 0
22  Maryville Christian 7 598
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 110 Libby Penn 00:14:45.446 95
2 123 Isabella Byers 00:15:09.240 108
3 142 Grace Gentemann 00:15:40.950 124
4 152 Colleen Zinke 00:15:52.616 133
5 158 Morejiah West 00:16:03.706 138
6 163 Amelia Brandt 00:16:11.790 0
7 181 Lindsay Wilson 00:17:27.353 0
23  Allendale 5 603
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 88 Camy Strine 00:14:23.520 76
2 107 Addison Drone 00:14:42.726 92
3 160 Mady Young 00:16:08.320 140
4 161 Megan Hoeszle 00:16:09.070 141
5 178 Carly Capehart 00:17:07.596 154
24 Odin 6 690
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 104 Mireya Rose 00:14:40.826 89
2 128 Aliza Davis 00:15:19.083 112
3 187 Karissa Moore 00:17:50.653 162

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

4 188 Hayden Young 00:18:06.893 163
5 189 Kylie Watson 00:18:08.606 164
6 194 Macie Rose 00:19:03.753 0
25  Steeleville JH 7 715
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 101 Morgan Creamer 00:14:38.226 86
2 170 Ava Schwartzkopf 00:16:39.593 147
3 182 Daisy Czapla 00:17:37.620 158
4 183 Addie Rubach 00:17:39.003 159
5 190 Ashlyn Roberts 00:18:25.856 165
6 191 Ella Bauer 00:18:33.753 0
7 198 Savannah Schnoeker 00:22:51.116 0
26 Creal Springs-Adams 5 730
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 138 Ella Tate 00:15:36.070 121
2 148 Breea Quertermous 00:15:46.103 129
3 164 Kateyia Ford 00:16:15.470 143
4 195 Chloe Ziehm 00:19:51.146 168
5 196 Hallie Bagain 00:20:00.030 169
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1
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Wildcat Timing

1

© 00 N O O o b~ W N

S QU N U U §
o a0 b~ WO N -~ O

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gabrielle Alongi
Sophie Eastham
Laney Beltz
Evelyn Atkins
Dakota Krone
Marie Prindiville
Rebekah Marlow

Grace Alongi

Kyleigh Matuszewich

Haven Doll
Kenzie Rushing
Kaylee Jones
Olivia Phillips
Sabrina Kollbaum
Tatum David
Julia Hall

Kiley Heidel
Raelyn Gold
Destyn Hausner
Havelen Pierce
Aliyah Sanders
Avery Runge

Lily Tanner

Tori Neudecker
Jenna Herron
Madison Reynolds
Ashtyn Barston
Danielle Clodfelter
Hayden Lehman
Lilyanne Eastham
Brodie Denny
Faye Swanson
Charli Elliott
Gracie Markus

Mckenzie Sellers

Time
00:11:52.650
00:12:05.670
00:12:11.600
00:12:13.030
00:12:16.120
00:12:17.016
00:12:17.270
00:12:17.423
00:12:20.740
00:12:21.910
00:12:42.020
00:12:42.356
00:12:42.410
00:12:43.310
00:12:44.413
00:12:44.573
00:12:45.583
00:12:49.546
00:12:51.630
00:12:54.723
00:12:55.970
00:12:56.306
00:12:56.496
00:12:58.850
00:13:04.286
00:13:04.943
00:13:08.553
00:13:08.706
00:13:08.866
00:13:10.546
00:13:11.556
00:13:13.850
00:13:16.873
00:13:18.723
00:13:19.240

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

Team

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Waltonville

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
St Joseph Olney

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

Immaculate Conception - Columbia

Bluford

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Lick Creek

St Joseph Olney

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Bluford

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Nashville

St Joseph Olney

Lick Creek

Nashville

Central City

Nashville

Nashville

Willow Grove

St John (Chester)

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
St Mary Centralia

OoLMC

St Theresa-ACA
Woodlawn

St Joseph Olney
Woodlawn

Waltonville

Lick Creek

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
OoLMC

Pope County

Bluford
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61

Jordon Gary
Sydney Jackson
Kelsey Jurich
Mallory Moore
Kayla Felgenhauer
Kylie Venable
Tristen Payne
Kadence Bockhorn
Olivia Schilling
Taylor Williams
Tess Timmons
Keely Clay
Kenzie Weiler
Addison Seidel
Kayla lvey
Natalie Toedte
Amy Weaver
Lizzy Crowe
Hayley Drake
Mackenzie Jones
Malia Fallin

Ali Ladwig

Ellie Martin
Avery Seidel
Adyson Landreth
Zeppelyn Fiala
Elise Spencer
Lillie Cuddeback
Alexis Cameron
Aila Laird

Grace Cronin
Katheryn Liefer
Raelin Wilkey
Hannah Miller
Addison Denny
Adeline Blechle

Payton Loss

5th
8th
7th
6th
4th
8th
8th
6th
5th
7th
7th
8th
6th
5th
8th
6th
8th
5th
5th
6th
6th
8th
5th
8th
5th
7th
8th
5th
7th
3rd
5th
8th
5th
7th
6th
8th
6th

00:13:19.476
00:13:19.526
00:13:19.680
00:13:20.030
00:13:20.190
00:13:25.966
00:13:27.490
00:13:30.726
00:13:30.880
00:13:31.356
00:13:31.513
00:13:32.740
00:13:33.550
00:13:34.096
00:13:35.530
00:13:35.930
00:13:38.140
00:13:38.320
00:13:46.616
00:13:47.600
00:13:47.790
00:13:49.990
00:13:51.006
00:13:51.160
00:13:51.843
00:13:54.466
00:13:54.816
00:13:54.973
00:13:56.600
00:13:57.476
00:13:57.890
00:13:58.150
00:13:58.756
00:13:58.850
00:13:58.900
00:13:59.653
00:13:59.880

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

Good Shepard Lutheran
Wayne City

OLMC

Raccoon

Selmaville

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
St Joseph Olney

St Marks Steeleville
Evansville

Field

St Mary Centralia

Pope County

St Joseph Olney
Wayne City

Nashville

Willow Grove

Pope County

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
Evansville

Waltonville

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
OoLMC

Good Shepard Lutheran
Wayne City

Field

NCOE

Nashville

Good Shepard Lutheran
Bluford

St Theresa-ACA

St Marks Steeleville

St John (Chester)
Willow Grove

Lick Creek

Lick Creek

St John (Chester)

Woodlawn
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
0
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
0
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Rachel Dunston
Ebany Jolley
Sidney Mccandrew
Maggie Spriggs
Baylie Sellers
Josey Mcclure
Anna Pestka

Mia Masterson
Ashlyn Childers
Micah Reynolds
Lauryn Phillips
Allie Fults

Marni Burgaener
Blanca Alburixech
Myah Hildibidal
Camy Strine
Karina Young
Ashtyn Warren
Greta Motch
Josie Killman
Jalyn Sharp
Ashlee Hirsch
Courtney Estes
Ravyn Laird
Rylee Branon
Olivia Beaver
Elizabeth Eastham
Blair Moser
Morgan Creamer
Ivey Eggemery
Bella Pasquino
Mireya Rose
Delaney Kell
Bree Vollman
Addison Drone
Hailey Resper
Rylee Arnett

5th
5th
8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
4th
8th
6th
4th
3rd
5th
7th
6th
3rd
5th
8th
6th
5th
8th
4th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
4th
7th
5th
8th
5th
6th

00:14:01.220
00:14:03.303
00:14:04.106
00:14:04.403
00:14:06.866
00:14:09.256
00:14:10.463
00:14:10.750
00:14:11.156
00:14:13.780
00:14:18.796
00:14:21.280
00:14:21.380
00:14:21.633
00:14:23.156
00:14:23.520
00:14:24.390
00:14:24.783
00:14:26.320
00:14:27.450
00:14:29.483
00:14:31.476
00:14:32.693
00:14:33.820
00:14:34.640
00:14:34.740
00:14:36.233
00:14:36.983
00:14:38.226
00:14:38.790
00:14:39.340
00:14:40.826
00:14:41.343
00:14:42.210
00:14:42.726
00:14:44.413
00:14:45.326

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

OoLMC
NCOE

Nashville

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Bluford
Evansville
Pinckneyville 204
St Marks Steeleville
Field

Waltonville
Raccoon

Rome (Dix)

St Joseph Olney
OLMC

Willow Grove
Allendale
Opdyle-Belle Rive
Woodlawn

St Theresa-ACA
Crab Orchard
NCOE
Pinckneyville 204
Rome (Dix)
Waltonville
Woodlawn
Willow Grove
Waltonville
Bluford
Steeleville JH
Evansville
Pinckneyville 204
Odin

Selmaville

NCOE

Allendale

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Rome (Dix)
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Wildcat Timing
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127

Libby Penn
Harmony Pestka
Jayla Wilford
Elyzabeth Mitchell
Sally Sims

Jenna Wagner
Kris Kreger
Makayla Oliver
Abby Smith

Josie Kattenbraker
Michelle Brant
Cassadi Baker
Brooke Ballantini
Isabella Byers
Abigail White
Miranda Maldonado
Haley Phillips
Liberty Dagg
Aliza Davis

Ava Ibata

Hallie Sledge

Cori Vickery
Natalie Ice

Molly Huether
Grace Walter
Taylor Johnson
Elyse Ibata
Gabby Pasquino
Ella Tate
Campbell Beclher
Kathra Williams
Tyresa Tyler
Grace Gentemann
Magee Bleyer
Caitlyn Wilkey
Afton Buchanan

Katie Adams

5th
4th
7th
8th
8th
4th
4th
6th
7th
7th
5th
7th
6th
4th
7th
5th
7th
6th
4th
8th
7th
5th
3rd
5th
7th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
4th
7th
6th
7th
6th
5th
7th

00:14:45.446
00:14:46.313
00:14:48.633
00:14:50.110
00:14:57.490
00:15:00.820
00:15:01.253
00:15:01.356
00:15:03.233
00:15:04.430
00:15:07.593
00:15:07.993
00:15:08.983
00:15:09.240
00:15:12.186
00:15:16.123
00:15:17.510
00:15:18.683
00:15:19.083
00:15:19.083
00:15:19.330
00:15:23.063
00:15:23.740
00:15:23.900
00:15:24.553
00:15:26.626
00:15:29.580
00:15:30.210
00:15:36.070
00:15:36.750
00:15:38.133
00:15:40.523
00:15:40.950
00:15:41.326
00:15:42.213
00:15:44.110
00:15:45.283
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Maryville Christian
Pinckneyville 204
Field

St John (Chester)
Lick Creek
Raccoon
Pinckneyville 204
Rome (Dix)
OoLMC

St John (Chester)

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Wayne City

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

Maryville Christian
Woodlawn

Rome (Dix)

Kell

Wayne City

Odin

Pope County
Opdyle-Belle Rive
Pope County
Selmaville
Evansville
Evansville

NCOE

Pope County
Pinckneyville 204
Creal Springs-Adams
Lick Creek
Raccoon

St Theresa-ACA
Maryville Christian
Pope County
Bluford

Field

New Hebron Christian Robinson
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Wildcat Timing
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
0
137
138
139
140
141
0
142
143
144
0
145
0
146
147
148
0
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Ariana Allison
Breea Quertermous
Mary Mendoza
Avelynn Sexton
Macy Mount
Colleen Zinke
Gloria Johnston
Tessa Bandy
Adrianne Sanders
Camila Gans
Makayla Mitchell
Morejiah West
Azylnn Keller
Mady Young
Megan Hoeszle
Nevaeh Johnston
Amelia Brandt
Kateyia Ford
Aryka Warren
Taylor Stark

Kylie Eckhoff
Graysen Stevenson
Ava Benson

Ava Schwartzkopf
Abby Farris
Mallory Clark
Morgan Bryant
Hollan Everett
Lily Chitwood
Trinity Dalton
Alexus Hossler
Carly Capehart
Parker Knippa
Lauren Burgess
Lindsay Wilson
Daisy Czapla
Addie Rubach

8th
8th
5th
3rd
6th
6th
6th
7th
2nd
7th
8th
7th
5th
5th
8th
8th
5th
4th
4th
8th
8th
5th
5th
7th
5th
6th
5th
5th
5th
7th
5th
8th
8th
3rd
4th
5th
7th

00:15:45.426
00:15:46.103
00:15:48.470
00:15:51.023
00:15:51.633
00:15:52.616
00:15:53.743
00:15:55.663
00:15:57.213
00:15:59.930
00:15:59.980
00:16:03.706
00:16:05.156
00:16:08.320
00:16:09.070
00:16:11.533
00:16:11.790
00:16:15.470
00:16:19.713
00:16:30.896
00:16:32.063
00:16:36.446
00:16:39.283
00:16:39.593
00:16:40.760
00:16:41.560
00:16:44.860
00:16:47.486
00:16:48.660
00:16:49.853
00:16:55.363
00:17:07.596
00:17:09.963
00:17:15.520
00:17:27.353
00:17:37.620
00:17:39.003

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

Raccoon

Creal Springs-Adams

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
Selmaville

Rome (Dix)

Maryville Christian

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Selmaville

Willow Grove

New Horizon Christian Centralia
Rome (Dix)

Maryville Christian

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Allendale

Allendale

Opdyle-Belle Rive

Maryville Christian

Creal Springs-Adams
Woodlawn

Grand Prairie

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Central City

Wayne City

Steeleville JH

Pinckneyville 204

New Hebron Christian Robinson
NCOE

NCOE

Raccoon

Selmaville

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Allendale

St John (Chester)

Selmaville

Maryville Christian

Steeleville JH

Steeleville JH
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

160
161
0
162
163
164
165
166
0
0
167
168
169

170

Katelyn Alli
Alexis Allen
Emily Kucharski
Karissa Moore
Hayden Young
Kylie Watson
Ashlyn Roberts
Ella Bauer
Skylar Perry
Alexis Rice
Macie Rose
Chloe Ziehm
Hallie Bagain
Kenzie Hodge

Savannah Schnoeker

5th
6th
8th
7th
7th
5th
5th
6th
5th
3rd
3rd
7th
8th
7th
5th

00:17:40.016
00:17:43.573
00:17:45.940
00:17:50.653
00:18:06.893
00:18:08.606
00:18:25.856
00:18:33.753
00:18:55.880
00:19:01.636
00:19:03.753
00:19:51.146
00:20:00.030
00:21:55.440
00:22:51.116

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:08:17 PM

Raccoon

Waltonville

Crab Orchard

Odin

Odin

Odin

Steeleville JH

Steeleville JH

New Horizon Christian Centralia
New Horizon Christian Centralia
Odin

Creal Springs-Adams

Creal Springs-Adams

Kell

Steeleville JH
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